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Government Securities Daily Secondary Market Report for 14-October-2025 

DATE SECURITY COUPON/ MAT DATE MMY YTM PRICE/100 AMOUNT AMOUNT (COST) 

14-Oct 0.000% 12-Feb-2026 12.301 12.813 96.082 18,000,000,000 17,294,760,000 

14-Oct 0.000% 10-Apr-2026 12.526 12.929 94.243 2,500,000 2,356,075 

14-Oct 0.000% 15-Jan-2026 9.001 9.307 97.758 31,800,000 31,087,044 

14-Oct 0.000% 09-Oct-2026 13.499 13.511 88.250 64,600,000 57,009,500 

14-Oct 0.000% 24-Sep-2026 14.842 14.900 87.697 4,400,000,000 3,858,668,000 

14-Oct 0.000% 12-Feb-2026 11.499 11.947 96.328 750,000,000 722,460,000 

14-Oct 0.000% 26-Feb-2026 11.700 12.136 95.852 700,000,000 670,964,000 

14-Oct 0.000% 12-Mar-2026 12.500 12.966 95.145 700,000,000 666,015,000 

14-Oct 0.000% 12-Mar-2026 12.500 12.966 95.145 650,000,000 618,442,500 

14-Oct 0.000% 26-Mar-2026 12.650 13.094 94.653 700,000,000 662,571,000 

14-Oct 0.000% 04-Dec-2025 12.000 12.637 98.351 700,000 688,457 

14-Oct 0.000% 09-Oct-2026 14.841 14.856 87.231 800,000 697,848 

14-Oct 0.000% 27-Aug-2026 14.850 14.990 88.576 6,000,000,000 5,314,560,000 

14-Oct 0.000% 26-Feb-2026 11.521 11.943 95.913 25,000,000,000 23,978,250,000 

14-Oct 0.000% 18-Jun-2026 14.000 14.312 91.346 500,000 456,730 

14-Oct 0.000% 12-Mar-2026 12.251 12.699 95.237 650,000,000 619,040,500 

14-Oct 0.000% 09-Oct-2026 14.900 14.915 87.187 35,000,000 30,515,450 

14-Oct 0.000% 09-Oct-2026 14.900 14.915 87.187 15,000,000 13,078,050 

14-Oct 0.000% 09-Oct-2026 14.900 14.915 87.187 850,000,000 741,089,500 

14-Oct 0.000% 09-Oct-2026 14.900 14.915 87.187 200,000,000 174,374,000 

14-Oct 0.000% 15-Jan-2026 10.949 11.404 97.286 5,100,000 4,961,586 

14-Oct 0.000% 10-Sep-2026 15.000 15.101 88.026 170,700,000 150,260,382 

14-Oct 0.000% 24-Sep-2026 15.100 15.160 87.510 200,000,000 175,020,000 

14-Oct 0.000% 12-Mar-2026 11.979 12.406 95.338 12,500,000,000 11,917,250,000 

14-Oct 0.000% 26-Mar-2026 11.979 12.378 94.922 15,000,000,000 14,238,300,000 

14-Oct 0.000% 23-Oct-2025 11.999 12.729 99.705 300,000 299,115 
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14-Oct 0.000% 07-May-2026 11.053 11.320 94.155 424,900,000 400,064,595 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.500 95.340 5,000,000,000 4,767,000,000 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.068 87.685 10,000,000 8,768,500 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   15.905 98.571 404,000,000 398,226,840 

14-Oct 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   15.650 100.580 75,000,000,000 75,435,000,000 

14-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.975 102.973 1,600,000 1,647,568 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.000 97.778 300,000,000 293,334,000 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.054 97.512 2,400,000 2,340,288 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.163 91.957 3,000,000 2,758,710 

14-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.975 102.973 700,000 720,811 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.054 97.512 1,200,000 1,170,144 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.163 91.957 1,500,000 1,379,355 

14-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.975 102.973 700,000 720,811 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.054 97.512 1,200,000 1,170,144 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.163 91.957 1,400,000 1,287,398 

14-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.975 102.973 2,600,000 2,677,298 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.054 97.512 3,900,000 3,802,968 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.163 91.957 4,600,000 4,230,022 

14-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.975 102.973 700,000 720,811 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.400 95.819 130,000,000 124,564,700 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.054 97.512 1,100,000 1,072,632 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.163 91.957 1,400,000 1,287,398 

14-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.975 102.973 8,800,000 9,061,624 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.054 97.512 13,100,000 12,774,072 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.163 91.957 15,800,000 14,529,206 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.620 94.770 1,500,000,000 1,421,550,000 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.351 96.055 1,500,000,000 1,440,825,000 

14-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.975 102.973 1,600,000 1,647,568 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.054 97.512 2,400,000 2,340,288 
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14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.163 91.957 3,000,000 2,758,710 

14-Oct 17.000% 03-Apr-2031   16.046 103.621 100,000 103,621 

14-Oct 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.126 91.175 200,000 182,350 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.450 95.579 20,000,000,000 19,115,800,000 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.148 97.044 200,000 194,088 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.295 91.308 200,000 182,616 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.650 89.610 250,000,000 224,025,000 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.301 91.280 530,000,000 483,784,000 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.645 94.652 5,000,000,000 4,732,600,000 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.508 95.297 30,000,000 28,589,000 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.945 88.243 750,000,000 661,822,500 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.650 89.610 750,000,000 672,075,000 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.648 89.620 1,000,000,000 896,200,000 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.502 90.311 1,000,000,000 903,110,000 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.460 95.531 10,000,000,000 9,553,100,000 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.771 94.064 56,200,000 52,863,944 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.800 98.784 100,000,000 98,784,000 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.350 96.060 364,000,000 349,658,400 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.010 97.729 296,800,000 290,059,672 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.000 97.778 100,000,000 97,778,000 

14-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.450 105.451 100,000,000 105,451,000 

14-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.450 105.451 100,000,000 105,451,000 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.000 97.778 100,000,000 97,778,000 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.200 91.774 20,000,000 18,354,800 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 90.321 750,000,000 677,407,500 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 90.321 250,000,000 225,802,500 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.450 90.560 55,200,000 49,989,120 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.350 96.060 500,000,000 480,300,000 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.400 95.867 20,000,000 19,173,400 
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14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.350 96.060 1,000,000,000 960,600,000 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.475 95.459 10,000,000,000 9,545,900,000 

14-Oct 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.450 98.388 10,000,000,000 9,838,800,000 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.500 95.340 1,000,000,000 953,400,000 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.001 97.773 3,100,000,000 3,030,963,000 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.450 95.579 40,000,000,000 38,231,600,000 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.957 88.190 1,100,000,000 970,089,980 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.957 88.190 4,000,000,000 3,527,599,926 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.620 89.752 3,000,000,000 2,692,560,000 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.700 99.294 41,000,000 40,710,540 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.559 95.058 5,000,000,000 4,752,900,000 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.350 96.060 1,928,000,000 1,852,036,800 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   18.270 91.785 88,000,000 80,770,800 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.777 93.895 39,500,000 37,088,525 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.777 93.895 533,000,000 500,460,350 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.600 89.846 4,000,000,000 3,593,840,000 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.550 95.102 5,000,000,000 4,755,100,000 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.300 91.284 530,000,000 483,805,200 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.000 97.778 3,100,000,000 3,031,118,000 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.600 89.846 720,000,000 646,891,200 

14-Oct 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.000 99.949 2,600,000 2,598,674 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.597 89.860 720,000,000 646,992,000 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.579 94.963 2,000,000,000 1,899,260,000 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.520 95.244 620,000,000 590,512,800 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.500 95.340 5,000,000,000 4,767,000,000 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.637 94.689 211,000,000 199,793,790 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.950 88.220 720,000,000 635,184,000 

14-Oct 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   18.003 87.750 2,000,000 1,755,000 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.450 90.560 270,000,000 244,512,000 
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14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.400 90.800 1,000,000,000 908,000,000 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.425 90.680 31,600,000 28,654,880 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.400 90.800 3,000,000,000 2,724,000,000 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.300 91.284 30,600,000 27,932,904 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.450 90.560 26,000,000 23,545,600 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 90.321 3,000,000,000 2,709,630,000 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.945 88.243 62,000,000 54,710,660 

14-Oct 15.500% 01-Aug-2030   16.000 101.191 404,300,000 409,115,213 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.500 95.337 80,000,000 76,269,600 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.777 93.895 107,000,000 100,467,650 

14-Oct 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   15.600 100.670 5,000,000,000 5,033,500,000 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.500 95.337 1,000,000 953,370 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.200 101.912 58,000,000 59,108,960 

14-Oct 15.550% 06-Jul-2028   14.650 106.003 75,500,000 80,032,265 

14-Oct 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   15.000 101.766 66,900,000 68,081,454 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.200 96.790 61,000,000 59,041,900 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   18.200 92.099 5,000,000 4,604,950 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.450 90.560 50,000,000 45,280,000 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.651 99.546 100,500,000 100,043,730 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.350 96.060 223,000,000 214,213,800 

14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.350 96.060 357,300,000 343,222,380 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.777 93.895 100,000,000 93,895,000 

14-Oct 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.900 94.472 53,000,000 50,070,160 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.800 93.779 77,000,000 72,209,830 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   15.900 98.599 77,000,000 75,921,230 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.200 91.774 20,000,000 18,354,800 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.508 95.297 30,000,000 28,589,000 

14-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.000 92.766 1,100,000 1,020,426 

14-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   15.435 110.530 4,600,000 5,084,380 
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14-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.709 94.350 20,000,000 18,870,000 

14-Oct 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.910 92.052 20,000,000 18,410,400 

        TOTALS 330,959,000,000   

 


